Team Results Devon Darts (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR 2+2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ

1 Glouc AG Yellow 428 28 30 30 28 30 30 28 26 30 30 26 28 28 28

2 Devon Demons Orange 424 30 26 28 30 26 26 30 30 28 26 28 30 30 30
3 GlouAS Blue 406 24 28 26 26 28 28 26 28 26 28 30 26 26 26
4  Devon Darts Purple 362 26 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Riley Brown J 7 0 0 7 8
1 Riley Brown STJ 4.09 3.80 0.00 4.09 10
2 Jay Stubbs SB 43 43 10=
2 Jay Stubbs STJ 4.01 4.00 3.95 4.01 11
3 Jayden Churchward SB 48 48 6=
3 Jayden Churchward VJ 39 39 28 39 5
4  Aikie Warner J 10 0 0 10 7
5 Oliver Rickard CP 4.50 0.00 0.00 4.50 8
5 Oliver Rickard SLJ 1.42 1.56 1.52 1.56 11
6 Reuben Steed VJ 33 37 32 37 9
7 Sam Landfear BT 7 2 2 4 15 11
7 Sam Landfear CP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Sam Landfear SLJ 1.48 1.52 1.51 1.52 12
9 Finley Eales BT 2 5 11 7 25 8
9 Finley Eales CP 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5
10 Isaac Drew SB 43 43 10=
10 Isaac Drew VdJ 30 34 32 34 10
11 James Blewett BT 2 15 3 7 27 7
11 James Blewett STJ 3.98 3.91 0.00 3.98 12

12  Oliver Hulbert SLJ 1.60 1.52 1.50 1.60 10
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Team Results
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Competition: Venue:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU
1 Glouc AG Yellow 428 28 30 30 28 30
2  Devon Demons Orange 424 30 26 28 30 26
3  GlouAS Blue 406 24 28 26 26 28
4  Devon Darts Purple 362 26 24 24 24 24
Name Event Perf1 Perf2
1 Edward Blewett SLJ 1.92 2.05
2 Hayden Smyth CP 5.25 0.00
3 George England SLJ 2.11 2.25
3 George England STJ 4.92 4.84
4 Thomas Carter SB 53
4 Thomas Carter STJ 4.54 4.66
5 Theo Cooper-Smith BT 3 14
5 Theo Cooper-Smith STJ 5.42 5.51
6 Jovi Mitchell BT 4 13
6 Jovi Mitchell CP 4.75 0.00
7 Harrison Crawford BT 3 14
7 Harrison Crawford VJ 33 33
8 Max Yelland SB 55
8 Max Yelland SLJ 2.10 2.00
9 Jude Mason J 14 0
10 Oscar Hulbert J 12 0
10 Oscar Hulbert VJ 37 42
12 Harry Stanton SB 54
12 Harry Stanton VJ 37 35
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Team Results
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Competition: Venue:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU
1 Glouc AG Yellow 428 28 30 30 28 30
2  Devon Demons Orange 424 30 26 28 30 26
3  GlouAS Blue 406 24 28 26 26 28
4  Devon Darts Purple 362 26 24 24 24 24
Name Event Perf1 Perf2
1 Austin Harris SB 46
1 Austin Harris VJ 47 46
2 Harry Rood BT 7 4
2 Harry Rood STJ 4.52 4.44
3 Joseph Rackrowe SLJ 1.66 1.56
4 Leo McCaffrey-Endsor J 13 0
4 Leo McCaffrey-Endsor SB 42
5 Jacob Andrews CP 6.00 0.00
5 Jacob Andrews SLJ 1.83 1.72
6 Mani Siddiqui BT 15 2
6 Mani Siddiqui SLJ 1.60 1.74
7 Oliver Portlock BT 2 6
7 Oliver Portlock J 14 0
8 William Barnes CP 4.75 0.00
8 William Barnes VJ 29 28
9 Harrison Ward STJ 4.50 4.42
10 Finley Hocking STJ 4.09 4.04
11 Sam Fortnam SB 48
11 Sam Fortnam VJ 41 38
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Competition:

Team Results

Venue

Glouc AG (yellow)

South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Glouc AG

Devon Demons

Glou AS

Devon Darts
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Name

Bertie Brookes
Bertie Brookes
Joel Oyedele
Joel Oyedele
Arty Roberts
Arty Roberts
Taylor Perrett
Taylor Perrett
Harry Jones
Callum Yates
Callum Yates
Ben Okane
Ralfy Aitchison
Ralfy Aitchison
Lucas Martin
Adam Rowe
Rufus Buckland
Rufus Buckland
George Phillimore

Score
428
424
406
362

Colour
Yellow
Orange
Blue
Purple

Event
BT
STJ
J
VJ
BT
SLJ
CP
SLJ
SLJ
BT
J
STJ
CP
STJ
VJ
SB
SB
VJ
SB

OR
28
30
24
26

1+1
30
26
28
24

Perf1
4
5.01
11
42
15
1.97
6.25
1.78
1.88
15
14
4.86
6.00
4.98
37
51
45
36
53

4x1

30
28
26
24

P6
28
30
26
24

Perf2
3
5.07
0

39

4
1.98
0.00
1.98
1.85
5

0
4.82
0.00
5.03
34

37

ou

30
26
28
24

HR
30
26
28
24

Perf3
12
0.00
0

38

2
1.96
0.00
2.02
0.00
15

0
4.79
0.00
0.00
35

37

2+2

28
30
26
24

MR
26
30
28
24

BT

30
28
26
24

Perf4
15

15

CP
30
26
28
24

J
26
28
30
24

Date
19 Mar 2022

SB SLJ STJ
28 28 28
30 30 30
26 26 26
24 24 24

Best Ranking

34
5.07
11
42
29
1.98
6.25
2.02
1.88
50
14
4.86
6.00
5.03
37
51
45
37
53

PNuooorNoTcorcoowown

vd
28
26
30
24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 Devon Demons Orange 1:15.9 0.0 1:15.9 30.0
2 04 Glouc AG Yellow 1:16.2 0.0 1:16.2 28.0
3 01 Devon Darts Purple 1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4 26.0
4 03 GlouAS Blue 1:26.7 0.0 1:26.7 24.0



Results Sheet

Competition:

Ranking Code

1

04
03
02

1 + 1 Lap Relay

Performance
23.8

24.2
24.9

Venue:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre
Team Colour Heat Final
Glouc AG Yellow 23.8 0.0
Glou AS Blue 24.2 0.0
Devon Demons Orange 24.9 0.0
Devon Darts Purple 25.9 0.0

2
3
4

01

25.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Code

1

2
3
4

04
02
03
01

Team Colour Heat
Glouc AG Yellow 47.4
Devon Demons Orange 48.2
Glou AS Blue 491
Devon Darts Purple 53.1

Venue:

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

47.4
48.2
491
53.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Code

1

2
3
4

02
04
03
01

Team Colour Heat
Devon Demons Orange 1:14.6
Glouc AG Yellow 1:16.1
Glou AS Blue 1:17.5
Devon Darts Purple 1:24.3

Venue:

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:14.6
1:16.1
1:17.5
1:24.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Code

1

2
3
4

04
03
02
01

Team

Glouc AG

Glou AS

Devon Demons
Devon Darts

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Orange
Purple

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Heat Final
1:05.9 0.0
1:06.3 0.0
1:08.3 0.0
1:13.6 0.0

Performance

1:05.9
1:06.3
1:08.3
1:13.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Code

1

2
3
4

04
03
02
01

Team Colour Heat
Glouc AG Yellow 53.2
Glou AS Blue 56.7
Devon Demons Orange 57.2
Devon Darts Purple 1:02.0

Venue:

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Hurdles Relay

Performance

53.2
56.7
57.2
1:02.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Glouc AG Yellow 113 30
2 Devon Demons Orange 106 28
3 Glou AS Blue 84 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 67 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Glouc AG Yellow 6 Callum Yates 50
2 Glou AS Blue 6 Mani Siddiqui 47
3 Devon Demons Orange 5 Theo Cooper-Smith 43
4 Devon Demons Orange 6 Jovi Mitchell 42
5 Glouc AG Yellow 1 Bertie Brookes 34
6 Glouc AG Yellow 3 Arty Roberts 29
7 Devon Darts Purple 11 James Blewett 27
8 Devon Darts Purple 9 Finley Eales 25
9 Glou AS Blue 2 Harry Rood 23
10 Devon Demons Orange 7 Harrison Crawford 21
11 Devon Darts Purple 7 Sam Landfear 15
12 Glou AS Blue 7 Oliver Portlock 14



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Glouc AG Yellow 12.25 30
2 Glou AS Blue 10.75 28
3 Devon Demons Orange 10.00 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 9.50 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Glouc AG Yellow 4 Taylor Perrett 6.25
2= Glou AS Blue 5 Jacob Andrews 6.00
2= Glouc AG Yellow 9 Ralfy Aitchison 6.00
4 Devon Demons Orange 2 Hayden Smyth 5.25
5 Devon Darts Purple 9 Finley Eales 5.00
6= Devon Demons Orange 6 Jovi Mitchell 4.75
6= Glou AS Blue 8 William Barnes 4.75
8 Devon Darts Purple 5 Oliver Rickard 4.50
Devon Darts Purple 7 Sam Landfear 0.00



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Glou AS Blue 27 30
2 Devon Demons Orange 26 28
3 Glouc AG Yellow 25 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 17 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1= Devon Demons Orange 9 Jude Mason 14
1= Glou AS Blue 7 Oliver Portlock 14
1= Glouc AG Yellow 6 Callum Yates 14
4 Glou AS Blue 4 Leo McCaffrey-Endsor 13
5 Devon Demons Orange 10 Oscar Hulbert 12
6 Glouc AG Yellow 2 Joel Oyedele 11
7 Devon Darts Purple 4 Aikie Warner 10
8 Devon Darts Purple 1 Riley Brown 7



Results Sheet

Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Devon Demons Orange 162 30
2 Glouc AG Yellow 149 28
3 Glou AS Blue 136 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 134 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Devon Demons Orange 8 Max Yelland 55
2 Devon Demons Orange 12 Harry Stanton 54
= Devon Demons Orange 4 Thomas Carter 53
= Glouc AG Yellow 13 George Phillimore 53
5 Glouc AG Yellow 11 Adam Rowe 51
= Devon Darts Purple 3 Jayden Churchward 48
= Glou AS Blue 11 Sam Fortnam 48
8 Glou AS Blue 1 Austin Harris 46
9 Glouc AG Yellow 12 Rufus Buckland 45
10= Devon Darts Purple 2 Jay Stubbs 43
10= Devon Darts Purple 10 Isaac Drew 43
12 Glou AS Blue 4 Leo McCaffrey-Endsor 42



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Devon Demons Orange 6.40 30
2 Glouc AG Yellow 5.88 28
3 Glou AS Blue 5.23 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 4.68 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Devon Demons Orange 3 George England 2.25
2 Devon Demons Orange 8 Max Yelland 2.10
3 Devon Demons Orange 1 Edward Blewett 2.05
4 Glouc AG Yellow 4 Taylor Perrett 2.02
5 Glouc AG Yellow 3 Arty Roberts 1.98
6 Glouc AG Yellow 5 Harry Jones 1.88
7 Glou AS Blue 5 Jacob Andrews 1.83
8 Glou AS Blue 6 Mani Siddiqui 1.74
9 Glou AS Blue 3 Joseph Rackrowe 1.66
10 Devon Darts Purple 12 Oliver Hulbert 1.60
11 Devon Darts Purple 5 Oliver Rickard 1.56
12 Devon Darts Purple 7 Sam Landfear 1.52



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Devon Demons Orange 15.35 30
2 Glouc AG Yellow 14.96 28
3 Glou AS Blue 13.15 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 12.08 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Devon Demons Orange 5 Theo Cooper-Smith 5.51
2 Devon Demons Orange 3 George England 5.08
3 Glouc AG Yellow 1 Bertie Brookes 5.07
4 Glouc AG Yellow 9 Ralfy Aitchison 5.03
5 Glouc AG Yellow 8 Ben Okane 4.86
6 Devon Demons Orange 4 Thomas Carter 4.76
7 Glou AS Blue 2 Harry Rood 4.52
8 Glou AS Blue 9 Harrison Ward 4.50
9 Glou AS Blue 10 Finley Hocking 413
10 Devon Darts Purple 1 Riley Brown 4.09
11 Devon Darts Purple 2 Jay Stubbs 4.01
12 Devon Darts Purple 11 James Blewett 3.98



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre 19 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Glou AS Blue 118 30
2 Glouc AG Yellow 116 28
3 Devon Demons Orange 113 26
4 Devon Darts Purple 110 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Glou AS Blue 1 Austin Harris 47
2 Devon Demons Orange 10 Oscar Hulbert 42
3 Glouc AG Yellow 2 Joel Oyedele 42
4 Glou AS Blue 11 Sam Fortnam 41
5 Devon Darts Purple 3 Jayden Churchward 39
6 Devon Demons Orange 12 Harry Stanton 38
7 Glouc AG Yellow 12 Rufus Buckland 37
8 Glouc AG Yellow 10 Lucas Martin 37
9 Devon Darts Purple 6 Reuben Steed 37
10 Devon Darts Purple 10 Isaac Drew 34
11 Devon Demons Orange 7 Harrison Crawford 33
12 Glou AS Blue 8 William Barnes 30



Results Sheet

Competition:

Ranking Code

1

02
04
03

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

47.3
47.8
49.5

Venue:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre
Team Colour Heat Final
Devon Demons Orange 47.3 0.0
Glouc AG Yellow 47.8 0.0
Glou AS Blue 49.5 0.0
Devon Darts Purple 52.1 0.0

2
3
4

01

52.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Results Sheet

Competition:

Ranking Code

1

02
03
04

Medley Relay

Performance

42.2
42.9
45.3

Venue:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre
Team Colour Heat Final
Devon Demons Orange 42.2 0.0
Glou AS Blue 42.9 0.0
Glouc AG Yellow 45.3 0.0
Devon Darts Purple 46.3 0.0

2
3
4

01

46.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
19 Mar 2022



Competition Results
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Competition: Venue:
South West Sportshall Regional Final 2022 Under 11 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU

1 Glouc AG Yellow 428 28 30 30 28 30

2 Devon Demons Orange 424 30 26 28 30 26

3 Glou AS Blue 406 24 28 26 26 28

4  Devon Darts Purple 362 26 24 24 24 24

24

24

24

BT
30
28
26
24

CP
30
26
28
24

J
26
28
30
24

Date

19 Mar 2022
SB SLJ STJ
28 28 28
30 30 30
26 26 26
24 24 24
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Hi - Stepper - Boys

Trial
Team Adjusted Team " .
Colour Name Time Faults Time Total Position Points
Taken
O. Hulbert 15.0 15.0
Pevon DartdA. Warner 17.2 17.2 46.3 4 24
R. Steed 141 141
G. England 13.8 13.8
veon DemgH. Smyth 15.1 15.1 42.2 1 30
E. Blewett 13.3 13.3
H. Ward 14.4 14.4
louc All GolqJ. Rackowe 13.6 1 13.7 42.9 2 28
F. Hocking 14.6 2 14.8
H. Jones 13.4 2 13.6
louc All StafL. Martin 15.6 2 15.8 45.3 3 26
S. Whitehouse 15.7 2 15.9
Purple
Orange
White
Navy
Sky
Maroon
Gold

Brown
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